
Results

DAY DATE HOME SCORE AWAY

Sun 28-Oct Ralston 5 - 4 RASC

Scott Creighton(4), Kyle Giesbrecht, Ashton Silver

Danson Njorge Nick Staruiala(2)

Sun 28-Oct Wild 7 - 4 Angels

Damir Omerovic(4), Petrosky Roche, Leonil Ahmed Al-Obiadi(2)

Travis Hyde(2) Connor Ismond, Johnny Keohane

Sun 28-Oct Earls 3 - 3 PBR

Brendan Lutz(2), Chris Sawicki Sam Poole, Austin Price, 

Allan Siwela

Sun 4-Nov Wild 2 - 7 Earls

Damir Omerovic(2) Brendan Lutz(3), Morgan Harrison

Cory Holton, Blair Lukacs, Kelly Blouin

Sun 4-Nov Angels 3 - 0 RASC

Colten Pachenco, Ethan Hudec, 

Stephan Copeland

Sun 4-Nov Ralston 4 - 4 PBR

Sam Snape, Danson Njorge Lane Palichuk, Jesse Corrigal

Kieran Kelsey(2) Allan Siwela(2)

Tues 13-Nov Earls 4 - 4 Ralston

Brendan Lutz, Chris Sawicki, Scott Creighton, Jordan Bray,

Cory Holton, Martyn O'Donnell Danson Njorge, Jason Burns

Tues 13-Nov PBR 4 - 3 Angels

Sam Poole, Peal Chuol Joao Batista, Jason Nzenbo

Allan Siwela(2) Colten Pacheo

Sun 18-Nov Angels 2 - 3 Earls

Colten Pacheo, Connor Ismond Brendan Lutz, Cory Holton,

Tyler McFetridge

Sun 18-Nov Ralston 6 - 8 Wild

Scott Creighton(2), Craig Willson Damir Omerovic(6), Hugh Lehr

Kieran Kelsey(2), Travis Robinson Mike Arnold

Sun 18-Nov RASC 2 - 2 PBR

Nick Staruiala, OG Matt Wilson, Austin Price

Tues 27-Nov Earls 6 - 4 RASC

Brendan Lutz(5), Blair Lukacs Sloan Dykema, Tristan Milne(2),

Rhayl Gray

Tues 27-Nov Angels 3 - 4 Ralston

Connor Ismond(2), Colton Pacheo Dan McNeil(2), Jack Morgan,

Jason Burns

Sun 9-Dec Ralston F 0 - 3 RASC

Sun 9-Dec Wild 1 - 7 Angels

Steven Leonard Johnny Keohane, Colton Pachenco, 

Connor Ismond(2), Joao Batista, 

Jason, Nzenbo, Kun Alosious

Sun 9-Dec Earls 3 - 6 PBR



Chris Sawicki, Justin Freitag, Matt Wilson(2), Lane Palichick(2),

Michael Knight Forkpa Sumo, Sam Poole

Christmas Break

Sun 6-Jan Wild 4 - 5 Earls

Steve Leonard(3), Paul Anderson Dallas Neufeld(2), Troy Guerette(2),

Tyer McFetridge

Sun 6-Jan Angels 3 - 2 RASC

Colten Pacheo, Connor Ismond, Arlind Musliu, Garren Oosterhuis

Leonil Ahmed Al-Obiadi

Sun 13-Jan Angels Earls

Johnny Keohane, Aden Brandt Morgan Harison, Cory Holton,

Dallas Neufeld

Sun 13-Jan Ralston 4 - 3 Wild

Sam, Snape, Amadou Camara, Chris Tully, Vladimir Khazov,

Craig Willsen, Taylah Cunningham-Turner Steve Leonard

Tues 15-Jan RASC 5 - 4 PBR

Dilan Stubbins, Tristan Milne, Noah Dolter, Mark Elson(2), Mason Antler, 

Zander MacKay, Daniel Lopez Austin Price

Sun 20-Jan PBR Angels

Sun 20-Jan RASC 5 - 2 Wild

Kyle Geisbrecht(2), Daniel Lopez, Steve Leonard, Petrosky Roche

Sloan Dykema, Sam Hardeine

Sun 20-Jan Earls 4 - 0 Ralston

Cory Holton, Dean Studer,

Morgan Harrison, 

Sun 27-Jan PBR 8 - 2 Wild

Allan Siwela(4), Forkpa Sumo(3), Chris Tully(2)

Brayden Vellenoweth

Sun 27-Jan Angels 4 - 1 Ralston

Connor Ismond, Juao Batista, Paul Shannahan

Gui Fuck, Ethan Hudec

Tues 29-Jan Earls 3 - 0 RASC

Morgan Harrison(2), Martyn O'Donnel

Tues 5-Feb PBR 6 - 4 Angels

Garrett Dutton, Austin Price, Alosious Kun(2), Ethan Hudec, 

Jesse Corrigal, Matt Wilson, Connor Ismond

Forkpa Sumo(2)

Tues 5-Feb Earls 5 - 2 Ralston

Nick Andrews, Martyn O'Donnell, Simon Measer, Travis Robinson

Blair Lukacs, Kelly Blouin,

Brendan Lutz

Sun 10-Feb Wild 3 - 2 Angels

Chris Tully(2), Petrosky Roche Albert Musliu, Aden Brandt

Sun 10-Feb Earls 2 - 1 PBR

Blair Lukacs, Kelly Blouin, Ryan Sheperd

Tues 12-Feb RASC Wild

Adam Khan(3), Arlind Musliu Petrosky Roche, Shayne Dunphy,



Travis Hyde, Chris Tully

Sun 17-Feb

Tues 19-Feb Ralston PBR

Sun 24-Feb Wild Earls

Sun 24-Feb Angels RASC

Sun 24-Feb Ralston PBR

Tues 26-Feb Ralston RASC

Thurs 28-Feb PBR Wild

Sun 3-Mar Angels Earls

Sun 3-Mar Ralston Wild

Sun 3-Mar RASC PBR

Tues 5-Mar

Thurs 7-Mar RASC Wild

Sun 10-Mar Earls RASC

Sun 10-Mar PBR Wild

Sun 10-Mar Angels Ralston

Tues 12-Mar

Holiday


